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SCOPE DOCUMENTS

The Construction Documents have not been completed therefore this drawing may be
incomplete or not coordinated.  The documents issued indicate the general scope of
the Project.  The Contractor is responsible for complete and coordinated pricing and
Work, and shall include all items necessary for the proper execution and completion
of the Project, whether indicated or not.  All components of the Project shall comply
with any and all requirements of national, state, and local codes.  The Contractor shall
inform the Owner and Architect of any omissions, inconsistencies or errors in the
information provided.  If no notice is given and any omissions, inconsistencies or
errors are discovered, the Architect's decisions on items of Work included in the
scope shall be binding on the Contractor, when consistent with the general scope and
quality of the Project.
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2 BUILDING A SOUTH
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SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A4.34
2 PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE - GARAGE/RESIDENTIAL CONNECTION

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A4.34
4 PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE - RETAIL CONNECTIONS

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A4.34
1 Detail 0

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A4.34
3 Detail 1

SCALE:A4.34
8 RETAIL PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE - 1

SCALE:A4.34
7 RETAIL PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE - 2

SCALE:A4.34
6 GARAGE ACCESS PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE - 1

SCALE:A4.34
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GENERAL NOTES:
ALUMINUM AND GLASS WINDOW WALL AT TENANT OPENINGS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS PER TENANT FITOUT
PARAPET HEIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS DESIGN DEVELOPS

2013-00004



ATLANTA     WASHINGTON     NEW YORK     NEWPORT BEACH

©

SCOPE DOCUMENTS

The Construction Documents have not been completed therefore this drawing may be
incomplete or not coordinated.  The documents issued indicate the general scope of
the Project.  The Contractor is responsible for complete and coordinated pricing and
Work, and shall include all items necessary for the proper execution and completion
of the Project, whether indicated or not.  All components of the Project shall comply
with any and all requirements of national, state, and local codes.  The Contractor shall
inform the Owner and Architect of any omissions, inconsistencies or errors in the
information provided.  If no notice is given and any omissions, inconsistencies or
errors are discovered, the Architect's decisions on items of Work included in the
scope shall be binding on the Contractor, when consistent with the general scope and
quality of the Project.

Principal-in-Charge

Project Manager

Project Architect

Staff Architect

Project No.

Date

Drawing No.

NOT ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

1

A

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

B
C

D
E

F
G

H
J

K
L

A
B

C
D

E
F

G
H

J
K

L

Copyright Cooper Carry 2012

E
:\2

01
2\

20
12

01
25

\d
-7

 d
ra

w
in

gs
\d

-7
-1

 r
ev

it\
us

er
s\

si
te

\2
01

20
12

5_
20

12
_s

ite
_l

es
se

lle
sc

.r
vt

4/
11

/2
01

3 
5:

51
:0

9 
P

M

A4.35

03/06/13

20120125DAVID KITCHENS

STEVE JACKSON

Author

PERSPECTIVE VIEWS

LANDMARK MALL

Alexandria, Virginia
♦

Howard Hughes Corporation

PR
OJ

EC
T 

NU
M

BE
R:

 2
01

20
12

5 
PR

OJ
EC

T  
NA

M
E:

 L
AN

DM
AR

K 
M

AL
L

SH
EE

T 
NU

M
BE

R:
 A

4.
35

 - 
 P

ER
SP

EC
TI

VE
 V

IE
W

S

ISSUANCES

No. Drawing Issue Description Date
2 completeness submission 03/08/2013

3 completeness response 04/12/2013
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SCALE:A4.36
1 East Street Looking North

SCALE:A4.36
2 East Street Looking South

SCALE:A4.36
3 West Street Looking North
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